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Size 10A series, Male module frame

36.06

56.4
49.45

1 —gr

Typecode H10A-01-M-1

ID 1 007 05 0000013

Technical Data Features
Product Properties M Durability =500
Series Size 10A

Mating with Insert , module insert

Housing type Male module frame

Grounding YES

Temperature range -40°C~+125°C

Standard EN 60664-1 I|EC 61984

Insert

Frame material Die-cast zinc

Commercial data

Weight 0.006 kg

Packaging unit 1 pcs

Country of origin CN
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